








208,649,000 163,649,000 -45,000,000 21.57208,649,000

208,649,000 163,649,000 -45,000,000 21.57208,649,000

208,649,000 163,649,000 -45,000,000 21.57208,649,000

83,099,000 7,572,000 -7,228,821 95.47 698,867 -7,580,133 91.56343,179 8,279,000

83,099,000 7,572,000 -7,228,821 95.47 698,867 -7,580,133 91.56343,179 8,279,000

83,099,000 7,572,000 -7,228,821 95.47 698,867 -7,580,133 91.56343,179 8,279,000

125,550,000 -7,572,000 7,228,821 95.47 162,950,133 -37,419,867 18.68-343,179 200,370,000

20,100,000 24,118 60,503 -19,939,497 99.7024,118 20,000,000

100,000

100,000

20,000,000 24,118 60,503 -19,939,497 99.7024,118 20,000,000

20,000,000 24,118 60,503 -19,939,497 99.7024,118 20,000,000

20,100,000 24,118 60,503 -19,939,497 99.7024,118 20,000,000

145,650,000 -7,572,000 7,252,939 95.79 163,010,636 -57,359,364 26.03-319,061 220,370,000



15,145,162,878 100.00 3,355,645,630 22.16

3,169,934,378 20.93 2,585,944 0.02

2,103,705,285 13.89 2,585,944 0.02

2,103,705,285 13.89

1,066,229,093 7.04

1,066,229,093 7.04 2,381,514 0.02

370,940,000 2.45 204,430 0.00

93,380,000 0.62 3,350,000,000 22.12

93,380,000 0.62 3,350,000,000 22.12

277,560,000 1.83 3,350,000,000 22.12

277,560,000 1.83 3,059,686 0.02

11,264,521,684 74.38 3,059,686 0.02

2,156,721,126 14.24 3,059,686 0.02

2,156,721,126 14.24 11,789,517,248 77.84

2,941,760 0.02 11,108,750,037 73.35

4,730,064 0.03 11,108,750,037 73.35

-1,788,304 -0.01 11,108,750,037 73.35

3,813,595 0.03 680,767,211 4.49



5,042,690 0.03 680,767,211 4.49

-1,229,095 -0.01 517,756,575 3.42

1,049,841 0.01 163,010,636 1.08

1,334,069 0.01

-284,228 0.00

9,099,995,362 60.09

1,866,995,104 12.33

7,233,000,258 47.76

339,766,816 2.24

339,766,816 2.24

59,326 0.00

339,707,490 2.24

15,145,162,878 100.00 15,145,162,878 100.00



135,109,553 7,583,470,000 7,718,579,553 1,173,250,000 140,972,420 12.02140,972,420 -1,032,277,580 87.98

135,109,553 7,544,070,000 7,679,179,553 1,173,250,000 140,972,420 12.02140,972,420 -1,032,277,580 87.98

98,262,962 6,404,447,000 6,502,709,962 113,250,000 111,281,276 98.26111,281,276 -1,968,724 1.74

98,262,962 4,976,721,000 5,074,983,962 94,488,000 84,564,685 89.5084,564,685 -9,923,315 10.50

1,344,000,000 1,344,000,000 17,100,000 21,582,893 126.2221,582,893 4,482,893 26.22

83,726,000 83,726,000 1,662,000 5,133,698 308.895,133,698 3,471,698 208.89

32,500,000 31,282,000 63,782,000 --

32,500,000 31,282,000 63,782,000 --

9,000,000 9,000,000 --

9,000,000 9,000,000 --

4,346,591 1,099,341,000 1,103,687,591 1,060,000,000 29,691,144 2.8029,691,144 -1,030,308,856 97.20

4,346,591 1,060,000,000 1,064,346,591 1,060,000,000 -1,060,000,000 100.00



39,341,000 39,341,000 29,691,14429,691,144 29,691,144 --

39,400,000 39,400,000 --

15,000,000 15,000,000 --

15,000,000 15,000,000 --

10,000,000 10,000,000 --

10,000,000 10,000,000 --

14,400,000 14,400,000 --

2,500,000 2,500,000 --

2,500,000 2,500,000 --

2,500,000 2,500,000 --

135,109,553 7,585,970,000 7,721,079,553 1,173,250,000 140,972,420 12.02140,972,420 -1,032,277,580 87.98

135,109,553 7,585,970,000 7,721,079,553 1,173,250,000 140,972,420 12.02140,972,420 -1,032,277,580 87.98

4,346,591 2,416,500,000 2,420,846,591 1,077,100,000 21,582,893 2.0021,582,893 -1,055,517,107 98.00

39,341,000 39,341,000 29,691,14429,691,144 29,691,144 --



130,762,962 5,130,129,000 5,260,891,962 96,150,000 89,698,383 93.2989,698,383 -6,451,617 6.71

135,109,553 7,585,970,000 7,721,079,553 1,173,250,000 140,972,420 12.02140,972,420 -1,032,277,580 87.98



208,649,000 -- 163,649,000 -45,000,000 21.57208,649,000

208,649,000 -- 163,649,000 -45,000,000 21.57208,649,000

208,649,000 -- 163,649,000 -45,000,000 21.57208,649,000

20,100,000 24,118 24,118 -- 60,503 -19,939,497 99.7020,000,000

100,000 -- --

100,000 -- --

20,000,000 24,118 24,118 -- 60,503 -19,939,497 99.7020,000,000

20,000,000 24,118 24,118 -- 60,503 -19,939,497 99.7020,000,000

228,749,000 24,118 24,118 -- 163,709,503 228,649,000 -64,939,497 28.40



2,532,000 83,797 -111,203 57.03 660,000295,066 -364,934 55.29195,000

2,226,000 83,797 -102,203 54.95 372,000159,341 -212,659 57.17186,000

2,226,000 83,797 -102,203 54.95 372,000159,341 -212,659 57.17186,000

27,000 -9,000 100.00 9,000 -9,000 100.009,000

27,000 -9,000 100.00 9,000 -9,000 100.009,000

279,000 - -- 279,000135,725 -143,275 51.35

279,000 - -- 279,000135,725 -143,275 51.35

77,765,000 -7,158,000 100.00 7,183,0002,613 -7,180,387 99.967,158,000

30,000 -3,000 100.00 3,000 -3,000 100.003,000

30,000 -3,000 100.00 3,000 -3,000 100.003,000

30,000 -3,000 100.00 5,0002,613 -2,387 47.743,000

30,000 -3,000 100.00 5,0002,613 -2,387 47.743,000

20,114,000 -10,000 100.00 18,000 -18,000 100.0010,000

20,000,000 - -- - --

114,000 -10,000 100.00 18,000 -18,000 100.0010,000

91,000 - -- - --

91,000 - -- - --



3,000 - -- - --

3,000 - -- - --

57,497,000 -7,142,000 100.00 7,157,000 -7,157,000 100.007,142,000

60,000 -5,000 100.00 10,000 -10,000 100.005,000

57,287,000 -7,124,000 100.00 7,124,000 -7,124,000 100.007,124,000

150,000 -13,000 100.00 23,000 -23,000 100.0013,000

579,000 5,334 -44,666 89.33 98,0007,884 -90,116 91.9650,000

241,000 2,784 -18,216 86.74 41,0002,784 -38,216 93.2121,000

241,000 2,784 -18,216 86.74 41,0002,784 -38,216 93.2121,000

338,000 2,550 -26,450 91.21 57,0005,100 -51,900 91.0529,000

338,000 2,550 -26,450 91.21 57,0005,100 -51,900 91.0529,000

955,000 114,811 47,811 71.36 134,000114,811 -19,189 14.3267,000

195,000 17,400 400 2.35 34,00017,400 -16,600 48.8217,000

195,000 17,400 400 2.35 34,00017,400 -16,600 48.8217,000

160,000 - -- - --

160,000 - -- - --

600,000 97,411 47,411 94.82 100,00097,411 -2,589 2.5950,000



600,000 97,411 47,411 94.82 100,00097,411 -2,589 2.5950,000

1,136,000 139,237 42,237 43.54 194,000278,493 84,493 43.5597,000

1,130,000 138,309 42,309 44.07 192,000276,635 84,635 44.0896,000

630,000 78,704 25,704 48.50 106,000157,423 51,423 48.5153,000

470,000 45,042 5,042 12.61 80,00090,086 10,086 12.6140,000

30,000 14,563 11,563 385.43 6,00029,126 23,126 385.433,000

6,000 928 -72 7.20 2,0001,858 -142 7.101,000

6,000 928 -72 7.20 2,0001,858 -142 7.101,000

76,000 - -- - --

52,000 - -- - --

52,000 - -- - --

24,000 - -- - --

24,000 - -- - --

56,000 -5,000 100.00 10,000 -10,000 100.005,000

56,000 -5,000 100.00 10,000 -10,000 100.005,000

56,000 -5,000 100.00 10,000 -10,000 100.005,000

83,099,000 343,179 7,572,000 -7,228,821 95.47 698,867 8,279,000 -7,580,133 91.56



2,103,705,285026038000011 .. ..

2,103,705,285

2,103,705,285
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